
 OSLEBSHAUSEN
Räumt auf

Freitag, 12. April 

Kurzfilme
Im Bürgerhaus Oslebshausen

Gemeinsames CleanUp
Treffpunkt am Blumentunnel 

Wohlers Eichen 55

Suppe für alle helfenden Hände
Im Bürgerhaus

Familienkino 
Im Bürgerhaus Oslebshausen

12:00

15:00

16:45

17:15

Noch Fragen?
Quartiersmanagement Oslebshausen
baerbel.froemel@afsd.bremen.de
0421/ 830 615 -296


